Multimedia Gang Frames & Surface Mount Boxes
                        Keystone Faceplates
◎ Basic Features:
☆ Work with RJ45, BNC, ST, F connectors or others.
☆ USA, UK & European style for selection.
☆ Flat & angled types for selection.
☆ Available in 1,2,4,6 ports for USA style; 1,2,4 ports for UK &  European
     style; 1,2,3 ports for Horizontal style.

☆ Angled design can provide more elegant and aesthetic outlook.
☆ Most suitable for SOHO environment.
◎ Ordering Information:
☆ British Style Keystone Faceplates
Part No. Description Size Type
AD-KF-UK-01-180 1 Port UK Keystone Faceplate 86mm×86mm 180°
AD-KF-UK-02-180 2 Port UK Keystone Faceplate 86mm×86mm 180°
AD-KF-UK-04-180 4 Port UK Keystone Faceplate 86mm×86mm 180°
AD-KF-UK-01-45 1 Port UK Keystone Angled Faceplate 86mm×86mm 45°
AD-KF-UK-02-45 2 Port UK Keystone Angled Faceplate 86mm×86mm 45°
☆ European Style Keystone Faceplates
Part No. Description Size Type
AD-KF-E-01-180 1 Port UK Keystone Faceplate 80mm×80mm 180°
AD-KF-E-02 -180 2 Port UK Keystone Faceplate 80mm×80mm 180°
☆ USA Style Keystone Faceplates
Part No. Description Size Type
AD-KF-US-01-180 1 Port US Keystone Faceplate 114mm×70mm 180°
AD-KF-US-02-180 2 Port US Keystone Faceplate 114mm×70mm 180°
AD-KF-US-04-180 4 Port US Keystone Faceplate 114mm×70mm 180°
AD-KF-US-06-180 6 Port US Keystone Faceplate 114mm×70mm 180°
31 32Keystone Faceplates
4 Port Keystone Faceplate
US Keystone Faceplate
1/2 Port UK Keystone Faceplate